
-561
627

-562 4 3:1
677 69.

-563 3 3:2
628 -627

-564 15 3:2 676 71.
-677 70. -628 15 3:0

-489
557 -676 72.

-490 3 3:2
625

-491 17 3:2
558

-492 16 3:1
675 73.

-493 1 3:0
559

-494 1 3:1
626

-495 16 3:0
560 -675 74.

-496 17 3:0
-625

-557 674 75.
623 -626 12 3:2

-558 18 3:0
673 77. -674 76.

-559 5 3:2
624 -623

-560 5 3:0 672 79.
-673 78. -624 17 3:1

-672 80.

XXXIV SAKALA KARIKASARJA 1. etapp / AS RIS Ehitus auhinnavõistlused69. - 100.
LEHT A

Mikus TRAULINŠ

Mikus TRAULINŠ

Kristel LÜKK

Jūlija OTĻAGOVA

Kalju MIRKA

Martin PRINTSMANN

Ivar HOLTER

Paul LINDHOLM

Vaino KOORT

Kalju MIRKA

Jūlija OTĻAGOVA

Ginters Fricis STRĀĶIS

Paul LINDHOLM

Diandra-Maria PILLI

Vaino KOORT

Ivar HOLTER

Viktoria ELLERMAA

Mikus TRAULINŠ

Jūlija OTĻAGOVA

Kalju MIRKA

Kristel LÜKK

Ginters Fricis STRĀĶIS

Vaino KOORT

Martin PRINTSMANN

Gustavs ZELČS

Viktoria ELLERMAA

Gustavs ZELČS

Diandra-Maria PILLI

Ivar HOLTER

Ginters Fricis STRĀĶIS

Diandra-Maria PILLI

Kristel LÜKK

Ginters Fricis STRĀĶIS

Diandra-Maria PILLI

Vaino KOORT

Paul LINDHOLM

Gustavs ZELČS

Martin PRINTSMANN

Ivar HOLTER

Viktoria ELLERMAA

Paul LINDHOLM

Viktoria ELLERMAA

Martin PRINTSMANN

Gustavs ZELČS

Viljandi, 24. september 2017. a



-425
481

-426 5 3:1
553

-427 4 3:1
482

-428 4 3:1
621

-429 4 3:0
483

-430 2 3:0
554

-431 17 3:0
484

-432 4 3:0
671 81.

-433 18 3:1
485

-434 16 3:0
555

-435 14 3:1
486

-436 18 3:0
622

-437 15 3:0
487 -671 82.

-438 17 3:0
556 -621

-439 3 w.o. 670 83.
488 -622 15 3:0

-440 5 3:0
-670 84.

-553
619

-554 17 3:0
669 85.

-555 1 3:1 -619
620 668 87.

-556 18 w.o. -620 w.o.
-669 86.

-481 -668 88.
549

-482 18 3:1
617

-483 15 3:1
550

-484 15 3:1
667 89.

-485 18 3:0
551

-486 18 3:2
618

-487 16 3:1
552 -667 90.

-488 5 3:2
-617

-549 666 91.
615 -618 5 3:0

-550 5 3:2
665 93. -666 92.

-551 5 3:1
616 -615

-552 18 3:0 664 95.
-665 94. -616 18 3:1

-664 96.

LEHT B
69. - 100.

Martti LAAN

Viktorija PROHOROVA

Martti LAAN

Nora REBANE

Marianne PEDAK

Martti LAAN

Nuno MARTTINEN
Nuno MARTTINEN

Taavi VREIMANN

Klara VÄIKO

Rene SORKSEP

Rene SORKSEP

Alari ADAMSON

Markus PÕRU

Gustavs GRAUDINS

Markus PÕRU

Gustavs GRAUDINS

Taavi VREIMANN

Markus PÕRU

Peeter PALU

Mārtiņš BĒRZIŅŠ

Andrejs VAICUKS

Alari ADAMSON
Andrejs VAICUKS

Viktorija PROHOROVA

Laila BĒRZIŅA

Klara VÄIKO

Nora REBANE

Marianne PEDAK

Julija KIREVICHEVA

Peeter PALU

Mārtiņš BĒRZIŅŠ

Mārtiņš BĒRZIŅŠ

Julija KIREVICHEVA

Viktorija PROHOROVA

Mārtiņš BĒRZIŅŠ

Gustavs GRAUDINS

Peeter PALU

Marianne PEDAK

Julija KIREVICHEVA
Julija KIREVICHEVA

Viktorija PROHOROVA

Klara VÄIKO

Marianne PEDAK

Rene SORKSEP

Nora REBANE

Taavi VREIMANN

Gustavs GRAUDINS

Nuno MARTTINEN

Nora REBANE

Marianne PEDAK

Rene SORKSEP

Nuno MARTTINEN

Klara VÄIKO

Gustavs GRAUDINS

Alari ADAMSON

Andrejs VAICUKS

Peeter PALU

Alari ADAMSON

Rene SORKSEP

Viktorija PROHOROVA

Alari ADAMSON

Nuno MARTTINEN

Laila BĒRZIŅA

Julija KIREVICHEVA

Martti LAAN

Laila BĒRZIŅA

Andrejs VAICUKS

Laila BĒRZIŅA

Markus PÕRU

Taavi VREIMANN

Peeter PALU

Taavi VREIMANN

Laila BĒRZIŅA

Klara VÄIKO

Markus PÕRU

Andrejs VAICUKS

Nora REBANE

Mārtiņš BĒRZIŅŠ

Martti LAAN



-265
329

-266 w.o.
401

-267 w.o.
330

-268 w.o.
477

-269 w.o.
331

-270 w.o.
402

-271 w.o.
332

-272 w.o.
547

-273 14 3:0
333

-274 w.o.
403

-275 w.o.
334

-276 w.o.
478

-277 w.o.
335

-278 w.o.
404

-279 w.o.
336

-280 w.o.
614 97.

-281 5 3:0
337

-282 w.o.
405

-283 w.o.
338

-284 w.o.
479

-285 w.o.
339

-286 w.o.
406

-287 w.o.
340

-288 w.o.
548

-289 14 3:1
341

-290 w.o. -614 98.
407

-291 w.o.
342

-292 w.o.
480

-293 w.o.
343

-294 w.o.
408

-295 w.o. -547
344 613 99.

-296 w.o. -548 5 3:0

-613 100.

Auli PUKK

Carolina HIETANEN

Auli PUKK

Roy ERIKSSON

Roy ERIKSSON

Opri JYLHÄ

 bye

 bye

Opri JYLHÄ

Carolina HIETANEN

Carolina HIETANEN

Opri JYLHÄ

 bye

 bye

Auli PUKK

Roy ERIKSSON

 bye

 bye

Carolina HIETANEN

 bye

Opri JYLHÄ

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

Auli PUKK

Roy ERIKSSON

 bye

 bye

 bye

Opri JYLHÄ

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

Roy ERIKSSON

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

Auli PUKK

 bye

 bye

 bye

69. - 100.
LEHT C

Opri JYLHÄ

Auli PUKK

Roy ERIKSSON

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

Carolina HIETANEN

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

Carolina HIETANEN



-477
545

-478 w.o.
612 101.

-479 w.o.
546 -545

-480 w.o. 611 103.
-612 102. -546 w.o.

-401
473 -611 104.

-402 w.o.
543

-403 w.o.
474

-404 w.o.
610 105.

-405 w.o.
475

-406 w.o.
544

-407 w.o.
476 -610 106.

-408 w.o.
-543

-473 609 107.
541 -544 w.o.

-474 w.o.
608 109. -609 108.

-475 w.o.
542 -541

-476 w.o. 607 111.
-608 110. -542 w.o.

-607 112.

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye
 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye
 bye

 bye

 bye
 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye
 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

LEHT D
69. - 100.

 bye

 bye


